‘9}{%‘ London and District Men's Dart League ‘a{e’

—ts
LDMDL FULL LEAGUE

DIVISION HIGH TAKE-OUTS - 2023/2024
UP TO AND INCLUDING:

ONLY THE HIGHEST TAKE-OUT FOR EACH DIVISION WILL BE AWARDED A TROPHY

April 18,2024

The remaining High Take-Outs in the list are being recorded for information purposes only.

Only an individual player's highest Take-Out will be recorded.

When reporting 170's and High Take-Outs, please report only for your team and include the player's full name

SEASON'S 170'S

(PERFECT TAKE-OUT) SHOT

ROB BRENNEMAN GAME ON

ERNIE CAVANAGH OLD BUCKS

JOE JUNG BAD COMPANY
JAMES HIND OLD BUCKS
ANDREW GREBENCHEN THE TAINTED SAINTS

SEASON'S HIGH TAKE-OUTS

164
160
160
160
156

ROB McCRAE
CHRIS MITCHELL
DENNIS NICKLES
MARK TICEHURST
AL COLE

1st Division

BULLS DEEP 160
BULLS DEEP 156
ASSASSINS 140
EAGLES 130
EAGLES 129

2nd Division

PETER REVELAS FIGHT OR FLIGHT
KEN VAN TOOREN MORE GOODER
MIKE MACQUEEN DART BAGS
DAVE BOYLAN FIGHT OR FLIGHT
RAY DAAMEN DART BAGS

155
146
146
144
140

JIM CURTIS
GERRY LEON
MARK ALLARD
ANDY BROWN
MIKE GODWIN

3rd Division - Flight A

RAIDERS OF THE LOST DARTS 161
FLIGHTS OF FURY 157
ROCK HARD DARTS 143
GIT R DONE 138
RAIDERS OF THE LOST DARTS 136

3rd Division - Flight B
CHARLIE VANDENAKKER = GAME OF THROWS

138
120
120
115
114

JAKE DOELLE
RON KELLY
TODD THOMAS
MIKE PERROTTA
GEORGE TANNER

3rd Division - Flight C

BENNY'S BULLSHOOTERS 130
DARTS OF HAZZARD 120
DISTURBED DARTERS 120
PLAY HARD 120
STINGERS 117

136
125
124
121
118

AL GINGRICH INLAW OUTLAW

MICHAEL STROME GAME OF THROWS

DUANE PEMBERTON BOOZE BROTHERS

JIM MANN ADVERSARIES

SEAN KELLY LONGSHOTS

MURRAY ROLLINS PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION
JAY MacMILLAN ISITIN?

PAUL KELLY LONGSHOTS

BRAD WHITE LONGSHOTS

DAVE COPEMAN
RYAN HOWALD

SAVL EDWARDS
RICKY HOWALD

5th Division - Flight A

LET RRIP 123
O'MALLEY'S 99
JAMES GANG 60
O'MALLEY'S 54

5th Division - Flight B

MIKE HOWARTH RAIDERS

DAN PHILLIPS GOOD TO GO

TERRY ALAN WILSON JIMBO'S SIX SHOOTERS
SCOTT SHUTE JIMBO'S SIX SHOOTERS

JAMES O'CONNELL RAIDERS

114
98
97
92
90

CECIL BROWN
PHILLIPE ERAUT
RYAN CLARK
TRAVIS TITUS
BRUCE STEELE

5th Division - Flight C

STRIKERS 109
STRIKERS 79
BRITISH DARTS 77
WARRIORS 76

FLYING FLIGHTS 70







