

💹 London and District Men's Dart League 🥞



LDMDL FULL LEAGUE DIVISION HIGH TAKE-OUTS - 2023/2024

UP TO AND INCLUDING:

April 18,2024

ONLY THE HIGHEST TAKE-OUT FOR EACH DIVISION WILL BE AWARDED A TROPHY

The remaining High Take-Outs in the list are being recorded for information purposes only.

Only an individual player's highest Take-Out will be recorded.

When reporting 170's and High Take-Outs, please report only for your team and include the player's full name

SEASON'S 170'S (PERFECT TAKE-OUT) SHOT				

		SEASON'S HI	GH TAKE-OUTS
	Premier		
ROB BRENNEMAN	GAME ON	164	ROB McCRAE
ERNIE CAVANAGH	OLD BUCKS	160	CHRIS MITCHEL
JOE JUNG	BAD COMPANY	160	DENNIS NICKLE
JAMES HIND	OLD BUCKS	160	MARK TICEHUR
ANDREW GREBENCHEN	THE TAINTED SAINTS	156	AL COLE

164	ROB McCRAE	BULLS DEEP	160
160	CHRIS MITCHELL	BULLS DEEP	156
160	DENNIS NICKLES	ASSASSINS	140
160	MARK TICEHURST	EAGLES	130
156	AL COLE	EAGLES	129
		Onel District Clinica A	

2nd Division			
PETER REVELAS	FIGHT OR FLIGHT	155	
KEN VAN TOOREN	MORE GOODER	146	
MIKE MACQUEEN	DART BAGS	146	
DAVE BOYLAN	FIGHT OR FLIGHT	144	
RAY DAAMEN	DART BAGS	140	

	3rd Division - Flight A	
JIM CURTIS	RAIDERS OF THE LOST DARTS	161
GERRY LEON	FLIGHTS OF FURY	157
MARK ALLARD	ROCK HARD DARTS	143
ANDY BROWN	GIT R DONE	138
MIKE GODWIN	RAIDERS OF THE LOST DARTS	136

1st Division

3rd Division - Flight B			
CHARLIE VANDENAKKER	GAME OF THROWS	138	
AL GINGRICH	INLAW OUTLAW	120	
MICHAEL STROME	GAME OF THROWS	120	
DUANE PEMBERTON	BOOZE BROTHERS	115	
JIM MANN	ADVERSARIES	114	

3rd Division - Flight C			
JAKE DOELLE	BENNY'S BULLSHOOTERS	130	
RON KELLY	DARTS OF HAZZARD	120	
TODD THOMAS	DISTURBED DARTERS	120	
MIKE PERROTTA	PLAY HARD	120	
GEORGE TANNER	STINGERS	117	

4th Division			
SEAN KELLY	LONGSHOTS	136	
MURRAY ROLLINS	PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION	125	
JAY MacMILLAN	IS IT IN?	124	
PAUL KELLY	LONGSHOTS	121	
BRAD WHITE	LONGSHOTS	118	

5th Division - Flight A			
DAVE COPEMAN	LET R RIP	123	
RYAN HOWALD	O'MALLEY'S	99	
SAVL EDWARDS	JAMES GANG	60	
RICKY HOWALD	O'MALLEY'S	54	

5th Division - Flight B			
MIKE HOWARTH	RAIDERS	114	
DAN PHILLIPS	GOOD TO GO	98	
TERRY ALAN WILSON	JIMBO'S SIX SHOOTERS	97	
SCOTT SHUTE	JIMBO'S SIX SHOOTERS	92	
JAMES O'CONNELL	RAIDERS	90	

5th Division - Flight C			
CECIL BROWN	STRIKERS	109	
PHILLIPE ERAUT	STRIKERS	79	
RYAN CLARK	BRITISH DARTS	77	
TRAVIS TITUS	WARRIORS	76	
BRUCE STEELE	FLYING FLIGHTS	70	